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DIAL 25

DIAL 25DIAL 25

VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

41×29×12.5

0.21

1.17

0.015

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM)

NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

Dubbele isolatie

II

AAD: 01032023 XY

220-240V
~50/60Hz

DIAL 25

200
200
200

200
200

200

12 cm

9 cm

200 cm

25 cm

13,5 cm

MAX
40W

IP20

E27

Geschikt voor binnen
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